Circular sensor
connectors
Mini-change (7/8") cables & connectors
Degree of protection IP68
3, 4, 5, 3+7 ,16 poles are available
TPU over molded or metal shell
Cable length customized, PUR and PVC cable options

-
357
How to Order Part Number
7/8" Series with cable molded
M16 Series Assembly / Panel-mount type
M
in
i-
ch
an
g
e
 (
7
/8
")
 c
ab
le
s
&
 c
o
n
n
ec
to
rs
328 www.finecables.com
R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
MINI-C 03 M M 03ST C B 25
SERIES
GENDER
F=Female
M=Male
LOCKING SYSTEM
M=Molding
POLES
03=3 Poles
04=4 Poles
05=5 Poles
3+7=3+7 Poles
16=16 Poles
INSERT DEGREE
ST=Straight
RA=Right angled
CABLE LENGTH
03=0.3m
10=1m
20=2m
100=10m
......
CABLE SHEATH
C=PVC
R=PUR
W= Wire
CABLE COLOR
B=Black
G=Gray
O=Orange
Y=Yellow
WIRE SECTION
250=0.50mm
275=0.75mm
......
- -
MINI-C=Mini-change 7/8"
MINI-C 03 M PC 03ST C B 25
SERIES
GENDER